

AMENDMENTS TO LB132

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM555)

Introduced by DeBoer, 10.

- 1           1. On page 1, line 4, strike "twenty-one" and insert "twenty-two";
- 2           in line 8 strike "Three" and insert "Four"; in line 9 after the comma
- 3           insert "with at least" and strike "with" and insert "and"; in line 10
- 4           after "with" insert "at least"; in line 11 strike "and" and insert an
- 5           underscored comma; and in line 12 after "Legislature" insert ", and one
- 6           being a member of the Legislature's Planning Committee".